ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 1702

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: DERA ISMAIL KHAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1702-C-6-815  HANIA IKRAM

1702-C-6-816  FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA
1702-C-6-819  UMARALI

1702-C-7-821  GHULAM FATIMA
1702-C-7-822  ROMAISA SHAH
1702-C-7-824  AHMAD AWAN

1702-C-8-825  AHMAD ABDULLAH SHAH
1702-C-8-826  MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR

KHAN

IIUl SCHOOLS (D.l. KHAN CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME

DR. IKRAM ULLAH KHAN
TARIQ AZIZ

ABDUL HAMEED
FAKHAR YAR AKHTER
MAHMOOD ALI SHAH
DR. ZAHID AWAN
MAHMOOD ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAKOOR KHAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE
6

6
6
7
7
7
8
8

OBT. %AGE
73.33%
86.67%
82.22%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
82.22%

GRADE

B-
A-
B+
B+

B

B
B+
B+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 8
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